
2023-2024 Faculty Senate Standing Committees Name Department Email Addresses

Chair: No Chair
Members: James Milles Law jgmilles@buffalo.edu

Adly T. Fam Electrical Engineering afam@buffalo.edu
Randy Rasmusson Physiology & Biophysics rr32@buffalo.edu 

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison: Sara Metcalf Geography smetcalf@buffalo.edu

Chair: Diane Christian English engdc@buffalo.edu
Members: Paschalis Alexandridis Chemical Engineering palexand@buffalo.edu

Howard Lippes Medicine lippes@buffalo.edu
William Menasco Mathematics menasco@buffalo.edu
Natalie Simpson Operations Management and Strategy nsimpson@buffalo.edu
Dagobert Soergel Information Science dsoergel@buffalo.edu
Dave Hostler Exercise and Nutrition Sciences dhostler@buffalo.edu
Albert H. Titus Biomedical Engineering ahtitus@buffalo.edu
Jeffrey Good Linguistics jcgood@buffalo.edu
Lois Weis Educational Leadership and Policy weis@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Robert Granfield Office of Faculty Affairs rgranfie@buffalo.edu 

EC Liaison: Swathi Karamcheti Dept of Environment and Sustainability skaramch@buffalo.edu
Academic Policies and Grading
Chair: David Hostler Exercise Science dhostler@buffalo.edu
Members: Krista Hanypsiak Undergraduate Education klh5@buffalo.edu

Jeffrey Errington Chemical/Biological Engineering jerring@buffalo.edu
Donald McGuire Classics dmcguire@buffalo.edu
RJ Multari Office of Student Success and Academic Support multari@buffalo.edu
Balwant Nagra Psychiatry bnagra@buffalo.edu
Kara Saunders Registrar kcs23@buffalo.edu
Ifeoma Nwogu Computer Science and Engineering inwogu@buffalo.edu
Gaspar Farkas Public Health farkas@buffalo.edu
Janice Jones Nursing jsylakow@buffalo.edu
Jennifer Surtees Biochemistry jsurtees@buffalo.edu
Jovan Cerne Physics jcerne@buffalo.edu
Jeff Good Linguistics jcgood@buffalo.edu
Jennifer Chazen Graduate School chazen@buffalo.edu
Peter Pfordresher CAS Academic Affairs Associate Dean Pqp@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Kelly Ahuna Director of Academic Integrity kha@buffalo.edu
Ann Bisantz Undergraduate Education bisantz@buffalo.edu

Academic Planning and Assessment  

Academic Freedom and Responsibility             
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EC Liaison: Sampson Blair Sociology slblair@buffalo.edu
Budget Priorities
Chair: Phil Glick Surgery glicklab@buffalo.edu
Members: Adly Fam Engineering afam@buffalo.edu

Richard Rabin Medicine/Biomedical Sciences rarabin@buffalo.edu
Clara Bradizza Social Work bradizza@buffalo.edu
Liana Vardi History vardi@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu
David Shucard Neurology dshucard@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Don Erb                                                            Professional Staff Senate erb@buffalo.edu 
Scott Weber Provost sweber@buffalo.edu
Laura Hubbard Finance/Administration laurahub@buffalo.edu
Joe Lewandowski Resource Planning jl299@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison: Katia Noyes Epidemiology and Environmental Health enoyes@buffalo.edu
Bylaws
Chair: John Beatty Law Library jrbeatty@buffalo.edu
Members: Jessy Alexander Medicine & Biomedical Sciences jessyale@buffalo.edu 

Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:
Elections:
Chair: Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu
Members: Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu

Grady Gambrel Physics ggambrel@buffalo.edu
Jessy Alexander Medicine & Biomedical Sciences jessyale@buffalo.edu 

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison: John Beatty Libraries jrbeatty@buffalo.edu
Equity & Diversity
Chair: No Chair
Members: Henry Louis Taylor Center for Urban Studies htaylor@buffalo.edu

Ana Mariella Bacigalupo Anthropology anab@buffalo.edu
Glenna Bett Obstetrics/Gynecology  bett@buffalo.edu
Chris Yuen EOC clyuen@buffalo.edu
Marina Tsianou Chem & Biol Engineering mtsianou@buffalo.edu 
Stephen Santa-Ramirez Educational Leadership and Policy srsantar@buffalo.edu
Kristen Moore Engineering Education/English krmoore@buffalo.edu
Donna Berryman Libraries donnaber@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Sharon Nolan-Weiss Equity/Diversity/Inclusion senolan@buffalo.edu
Margarita Dubocovitch Pharmacology and Toxicology mdubo@buffalo.edu
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EC Liaison: Amit Kandel Neurology akandel@buffalo.edu
IT

Chair: Jessica Kruger Community Health & Health Behavior Medicine jskruger@buffalo.edu
Members: Sarah Vincent Philosophy skvin@buffalo.edu

Ken English Engineering Education kwe@buffalo.edu
Jim Lenker Public Health lenker@buffalo.edu
Salvatore Rappoccio Physics srrappoc@buffalo.edu
Terrance Mccormack Libraries cormack@buffalo.edu
Maxim Bichuch Mathematics mbichuch@buffalo.edu
Sarah Ford Sociology smford3@buffalo.edu
Viviana Monje-Galvan Chemical and Biological Engineering vmonje@buffalo.edu
Ashish Garay Orthodonics asingh86@buffalo.edu
Jenna Romano Communicative Disorders and Sciences jcromano@buffalo.edu
Fred Doloresco Pharmacy frediii@buffalo.edu
Maritess Bernado Nursing Biobehavioral Health & Clinical Sciences mb296@buffalo.edu
Serdar Gozpinar Physics gozpinar@buffalo.edu
Tina Rimbeck IT Portfolio Management trimbeck@buffalo.edu
Edward Fine Neurology efine@buffalo.edu
Jason Benedict Chemistry jbb6@buffalo.edu
Oliver Kennedy Computer Science and Engineering okennedy@buffalo.edu
Jaroslaw Zola Computer Science and Engineering/Biomedical Informatics jzola@buffalo.edu
Thomas Hohle Biochemistry hohle@buffalo.edu
Elizabeth Carpenter Libraries escarpen@buffalo.edu
Adriana Bork Administrative Assistants to group abork@buffalo.edu
Diana Tuorto Administrative Assistants to group dianatuo@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
J. Brice Bible CIO Office bible@buffalo.edu 

EC Liaison:
Library
Chair: No Chair
Members: Brian Carter Architecture Bcarter@buffalo.edu

Michael Kicey Libraries makicey@buffalo.edu
Frank A. Scannapieco Oral Biology fas1@buffalo.edu
Katherine Zubovich History kzubovic@buffalo.edu
Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Evviva Weinraub-Lajoie UB Libraries evvivawe@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison: Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Research & Creative Activity
Chair: Jennifer Livingston Nursing/Counseling, School and Educational Psychology jal7@buffalo.edu
Members: Brian Quigley Medicine bquigley@buffalo.edu

Jonathan Grunert Libraries jdgruner@buffalo.edu
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Panayotis (Peter) Thanos Pharmacology and Toxicology thanos@buffalo.edu
Kaimonte Dutta School of Management haimonti@buffalo.edu
Margaret DeAngelis Opthamology mmdeange@buffalo.edu
Stephanie Frederick Graduate School of Education ssfredri@buffalo.edu
Alexis Thompson Psychology act2@buffalo.edu
Roh-Yu Shen Pharmacology and Toxicology rshen@buffalo.edu   

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison: Jorge Fabra-Zamora Law jorgefab@buffalo.edu
Teaching and Learning 
Chair: Mark Parker Physiology and Biophysics parker28@buffalo.edu
Members: Patrick Long Law pjlong@buffalo.edu

Keith Nichols Libraries ktn@buffalo.edu
Ceci Martinez Leon Industrial & Systems Engineering cecimtz@buffalo.edu
Swathi Karamcheti Dept of Environment & Sustainability skaramch@buffalo.edu
Aisling Winston Economics aislingw@buffalo.edu
Christine Gray Tinnesz Communications cmgray@buffalo.edu
Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison: Erin Slazak Pharmacy emsabia@buffalo.edu
Tenure, Promotion & Privileges
Chair: Thomas Melendy Microbiology tmelendy@buffalo.edu
Members: Violet Haraszthy Restorative Dentristy vh1@buffalo.edu 

David Shucard Neurology dshucard@buffalo.edu
Amy Lyons Libraries alyons@buffalo.edu
Kristen Moore Engineering Education/English krmoore@buffalo.edu
Nancy Smyth Social Work njsmyth@buffalo.edu
Derek Daniels Biological Sciences Pharmacology and Toxicology danielsd@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Robert Granfield VP Faculty Affairs rgranfie@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison: Weifeng Su Electrical Engineering weifeng@buffalo.edu
Campus Environment and Sustainability
Chair: Gregory Delaney Architecture gldelane@buffalo.edu 
Members: Ryan Mcpherson                                 UB Sustainability, representing administration, non-voting ram6@buffalo.edu

Susan Clark (on leave) UB Sustainability, CAS sclark1@buffalo.edu
Michael Shelly                                         RENEW Institute mshelly@buffalo.edu
Don Erb                                                            UB Senior Sustainability Advocate Student Unions erb@buffalo.edu 
R.J. Multari                                            Office of Student Success and Academic Support multari@buffalo.edu
Marina Tsianou Chemical and Biological Engineering mtsianou@buffalo.edu 
Philip Glick Surgery glicklab@buffalo.edu
Swathi Karamcheti Dept of Environment and Sustainability skaramch@buffalo.edu
Douglas Levere Office of University Communications dlevere@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
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EC Liaison:
Ad-Hoc Faculty Satisfaction Committee
Chair: Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu
Members: Leonard Simms Psychology ljsimms@buffalo.edu

Patrick Long Law pjlong@buffalo.edu
Julie Bowker Psychology jcbowker@buffalo.edu
David Schucard Jacobs School of Medicine | Neurology dshucard@buffalo.edu
Liana Vardi History vardi@buffalo.edu
Jim Holstun English jholstun@buffalo.edu
Adly Fam Engineering afam@buffalo.edu
Harvey Palmer Political Science hpalmer@buffalo.edu
Mark Parker Physiology and Biophysics parker28@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Suzanne Laychock Faculty Senate laychock@buffalo.edu
Ad-Hoc Faculty Senate Institutional Review Committee
Chair: Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Members: Phil Glick Surgery glicklab@buffalo.edu

R.J. Multari Office of Student Success and Academic Support multari@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu
Mateo “Tico” Taussig-Rubbo Law taussig@buffalo.edu
Adly Fam Electrical Engineering afam@buffalo.edu
Sarah Robert Learning and Instruction sarah@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
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